
Pistol HFT 2026

Name Club No. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec BEST 7
Dan Walmsley 1878 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
Richard Huckle 1030 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
Lee Jasper 1703 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Mick Kelly 297 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Paul Speller 1507 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
James Pretty 1687 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Peter Clark 1721 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Ivon Jennery 1935 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Megan Huckle 1875 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Phil Stevens 1333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dave Smith 1779 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roger Keyzor 1015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rhys Slater 1771 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tricia Tyler 1523 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Craig Tyler 1522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Coventry 1541 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Richard  Simkin 1574 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Glen Jones 1589 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jennie Jasper visitor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Alexanda 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ray Conway visitor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rubin Smithers visitor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 TOP SHOT Dan Warmsley

TOP JUNIOR

TOP LADY



CO2 HFT Rifle 2026

Name Club No. Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Best 7
Dan Walmsley 1878 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
Lee Jasper 1703 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
Mick Kelly 207 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
Richard Huckle 1030 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Peter Clark 1721 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Ivon Jennery 1935 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Paul Speller 1567 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
James Pretty 1687 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Phil Stevens 1333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roger Keyzor 1015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Smith 1779 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Megan Huckle 1875 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rhys Slater 1771 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tricia Tyler 1523 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Craig Tyler 1522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Alexander 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Glen Jones 1589 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Coventry 1541 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R Simkin 1574 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jennie Jasper Guset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ruben Smithers visitor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ray Conway visitor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOP SHOT Dan Warmsley

TOP JUNIOR

TOP LADY
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